
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
ENVIRONMENT AND FORESTS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3244
ANSWERED ON:09.12.2009
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL IN COASTAL AREA
Gandhi Smt. Maneka Sanjay

Will the Minister of ENVIRONMENT AND FORESTS be pleased to state:

(a) whether new Coastal Regulation Zone (CRZ) has diluted environment control in the most vulnerable coastal areas; 

(b) if so, the details thereof and reasons therefor; and 

(c) the manner in which environmental society is considered in new CRZ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR ENVIRONMENT AND FORESTS(SHRI JAIRAM RAMESH) 

(a): No, Madam. 

(b) & (c): Do not arise. 
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